“elektrotools.de

elektro. clever. kaufen

Angle drill machine (battery) DDA351RTJ

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung
Akkukapazitat
Bohrfutter-Spannweite
Bohrdurchmesser Stahl
Bohrdurchmesser Holz
Eckmalfd

Gewicht mit Akkupack

ET1757093
0088381816731
Makita
DDA351RTJ
DDA351RTJ

Winkelbohrmaschine (Akku)

18V

5Ah
1.5...10mm
10mm
25mm
93mm
1.5kg
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